
Kansas 4‐H Award Portfolio (KAP) Interview Evaluation  
 

Name: ________________________ Extension Unit: _________________________ 
 

Project Area: _________________________________________________________ 
 
 

  Points  Comments  Maximum 
Points 

Score 

Introduction  

 Interesting/gains attention 

 Provides family/project 
background 

 Informational 

 
5

   
  5
10

 
 
 
 
 
 

20

4‐H Project Experiences 

 Knowledge/skills learned 

 Learning experience 

 Shared with others 

 Goal accomplishment 

 Growth in project 

 Future plans in project 

 
20
10
12
12
6
5

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

65

Leadership or Citizenship  

 Leadership within project 
or; 

 Citizenship within project 
 

 
 
65

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

65

Communication Skills 

 Poise, confidence 

 Articulate, audible 

 Language usage 

10
10
10

 
 
 
 
 

30

Appearance/Behavior 

 Dressed appropriately  

 Posture  

 Well mannered 

10
5
5

 

20

    TOTAL  200� 0

 


